Features:
• Heavy duty cast iron body
• 360 degree swivel base
• Quick release function
• 3 x Integrated large steel
anvils
• Hardened steel jaws with
vertical notch
• Integrated pipe jaws
Part No: ATBVHD125
Item Code: 810221
Jaw Size: 125mm
Jaw Opening Size: 178mm
Length: 461mm
Depth: 194mm
Height: 232mm
Weight: 21kg
125mm Heavy Duty Bench Vice